MCCHOA BUDGET VS. ACTUAL

December 4" qtr 2019

REVENUES

Annual dues

Late fees/fines

Title transfer fees
Interest

TOTAL REVENUES

DISBURSEMENTS
Ground repairs/maint

fence

grounds

snow removal
Liability Insurance
Legal/Accounting
Office supplies
Professional expense
Reserve Account
Social activities
Website
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

difference

2019 budget  1st qtr 2nd qtr
15,300.00 15,300.00 0.00
0.00 75.00 0.00
100.00 0.00 0.00
10.00 7.61 8.56
15,410.00 15,382.61 8.56
6,210.00 0.00 0.00
3,800.00 0.00 100.00
1,200.00 250.00 0.00
1,200.00 0.00 0.00
1,300.00 331.25 137.50
300.00 82.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
450.00 0.00 0.00
800.00 0.00 0.00
150.00 150.00 0.00
15,410.00 813.25  237.50
0.00 14,569.36 -228.94

3rd qgtr

0.00
0.00
100.00
8.01
108.01

432.38
320.00
0.00
1,138.00
250.00
93.65
0.00
0.00
983.48
0.00
3,217.51

-3,109.50

october

0.00
0.00
0.00
2.16
2.16

0.00
120.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
170.00

-167.84

november december 4th qtr
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
1.45 1.49 5.10
1.45 1.49 5.10
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 120.00
250.00 250.00 500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
37.50 37.50 125.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

287.50 10,287.50 10,745.00

-286.05 -10,286.01 -10,739.90

total ytd

15,300.00
75.00
100.00
29.28
15,504.28

432.38
540.00
750.00
1,138.00
843.75
175.65
0.00
10,000.00
983.48
150.00
15,013.26

491.02

remainder

0.00
-75.00
0.00
-19.28
-94.28

5,777.62
3,260.00
450.00
62.00
456.25
124.35
0.00
-9,550.00
-183.48
0.00
396.74

-491.02
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